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MEETING RIJEKA 2015.

14.11.2015.

PROVE LIBERE AUTO
Practice started at 15:29:43

GROBNIK 4,168 km
14.11.2015. 15:29 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:19.298 15:35:32.043
(42) Ragazzi-Jarach 2 9:46.197 +7:26.899 15:45:18.240
1 1:49.947 +7.126 15:34:36.337
2 1:48.160 +5.339 15:36:24.497
3 1:44.253 +1.432 15:38:08.750
4 1:43.459 +0.638 15:39:52.209
5 1:42.821 15:41:35.030
6 1:43.024 +0.203 15:43:18.054
(31) Paolo Parlato
1 1:54.933 +10.148 15:35:03.353
2 1:50.546 +5.761 15:36:53.899
3 1:46.984 +2.199 15:38:40.883
4 1:45.006 +0.221 15:40:25.889
5 1:44.785 15:42:10.674
6 1:45.561 +0.776 15:43:56.235
(29) Lando-Zarpellon
1 1:55.001 +7.824 15:35:03.807
2 1:52.901 +5.724 15:36:56.708
3 1:47.177 15:38:43.885
4 1:47.772 +0.595 15:40:31.657
(76) Massimo Fiabane
1 1:50.496 +2.099 15:34:50.988
2 1:48.397 15:36:39.385
3 7:24.102 +5:35.705 15:44:03.487
(20) Massimo Guerra
1 1:48.967 15:39:16.959
2 5:23.079 +3:34.112 15:44:40.038
(48) Tobia Zarpellon
1 1:59.965 +7.355 15:35:24.823
2 1:58.327 +5.717 15:37:23.150
3 1:52.897 +0.287 15:39:16.047
4 1:52.610 15:41:08.657
5 1:58.587 +5.977 15:43:07.244
(12) MOTORGROUP
1 1:53.392 +0.335 15:34:51.099
2 1:56.437 +3.380 15:36:47.536
3 1:53.057 15:38:40.593
4 1:56.291 +3.234 15:40:36.884
(43) Massimo Montanari
1 2:01.191 +4.964 15:34:47.953
2 1:56.227 15:36:44.180
3 7:25.839 +5:29.612 15:44:10.019
(30) De Poli T.-De Poli L.
1 2:04.070 +5.610 15:35:30.286
2 1:58.460 15:37:28.746
3 2:02.531 +4.071 15:39:31.277
(35) Giannicola Cividini
1 2:20.558 +17.780 15:35:23.834
2 2:04.119 +1.341 15:37:27.953
3 2:02.855 +0.077 15:39:30.808
4 2:02.778 15:41:33.586
(23) Visintin - Pontoni
1 2:11.874 15:35:30.176
2 5:15.747 +3:03.873 15:40:45.923
(28) Vagaggini-Vagaggini
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